
Redbird Spring Invitational
Hosted by Illinois State University
Apr 9-10, 2021 | Normal, IL
Course: Weibring Golf Club #2

1

Round 2 Results - Friday, April 9, 2021
Par-Yardage: 72-6010

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Illinois State 301 299 600 +24
2 NIU 302 305 607 +31
3 Loyola Chi 324 325 649 +73
4 Valparaiso 329 325 654 +78
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Illinois State 301 299 600 +24
1 Ali Schrock 73 74 147 +3
T 2 Emma Sutton 75 74 149 +5
5 Emma Rouger 77 74 151 +7
T 8 Maria Bailey 76 77 153 +9
T 18 Avalon Woodward 83 78 161 +17

 

2 NIU 302 305 607 +31
T 2 Ahra Ko 77 72 149 +5
4 Lauren Ingle 73 77 150 +6
T 6 Jasmine Ly 75 77 152 +8
10 Sofia Gomez Enriquez 77 79 156 +12
T 11 Ke-Ai Liu 79 79 158 +14

 

3 Loyola Chi 324 325 649 +73
T 15 Caroline Dayton 79 81 160 +16
20 Abby Thielbar 82 81 163 +19
T 21 Abbey Meyers 78 86 164 +20
T 21 Lorenza Martinez 85 79 164 +20
27 Kate Meier 86 84 170 +26

 

4 Valparaiso 329 325 654 +78
T 11 Morgan Kier 79 79 158 +14
T 15 Payton Hodson 81 79 160 +16
24 Carly Schiene 84 83 167 +23
T 25 Cailey Rooker 85 84 169 +25
30 Maddison Murphy 87 90 177 +33
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 6 Becca Black Illinois State 80 72 152 +8
T 8 Jasmine Yi Illinois State 77 76 153 +9
T 11 Emily Romancew NIU 80 78 158 +14
T 11 Jenny Myslinski Loyola Chi 77 81 158 +14
T 15 Caroline Klemp NIU 84 76 160 +16
T 18 Vaijayanti Bharkhada Bradley 76 85 161 +17
T 21 Tatum King Illinois State 84 80 164 +20
T 25 Shelby Schier Valparaiso 90 79 169 +25
28 Sidney Jockisch NIU 90 84 174 +30
29 Roslyn Leitner Valparaiso 86 90 176 +32
31 Allison Yohanan Valparaiso 90 89 179 +35
32 Kelsey Eichenauer Valparaiso 91 90 181 +37
33 Paige Seiser Illinois State DQ 80 170 +26
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Illinois State 301 299 600 +24
2 NIU 302 305 607 +31
3 Loyola Chi 324 325 649 +73
4 Valparaiso 329 325 654 +78

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Ali Schrock Illinois State 73 74 147 +3
2 Ahra Ko NIU 77 72 149 +5

Emma Sutton Illinois State 75 74 149 +5
4 Lauren Ingle NIU 73 77 150 +6
5 Emma Rouger Illinois State 77 74 151 +7
6 *Becca Black Illinois State 80 72 152 +8

Jasmine Ly NIU 75 77 152 +8
8 *Jasmine Yi Illinois State 77 76 153 +9

Maria Bailey Illinois State 76 77 153 +9
10 Sofia Gomez Enriquez NIU 77 79 156 +12
11 Ke-Ai Liu NIU 79 79 158 +14

*Emily Romancew NIU 80 78 158 +14
*Jenny Myslinski Loyola Chi 77 81 158 +14
Morgan Kier Valparaiso 79 79 158 +14

15 Caroline Dayton Loyola Chi 79 81 160 +16
*Caroline Klemp NIU 84 76 160 +16
Payton Hodson Valparaiso 81 79 160 +16

18 *Vaijayanti Bharkhada Bradley 76 85 161 +17
Avalon Woodward Illinois State 83 78 161 +17

20 Abby Thielbar Loyola Chi 82 81 163 +19


